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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1999
1. Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8901:29,91

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:42,48 01:29,91

2. Jamie Verebelyi 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7901:31,00
00:42,10 01:31,00

3. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7401:34,82
00:43,42 01:34,82

4. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 0.9701:35,21
00:43,60 01:35,21

5. Lilly-Sophie Groß 1999 SVV Plauen -.--01:51,85
00:50,82 01:51,85

Jahrgang 1998
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 0.5601:13,62

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:33,47 01:13,62

2. Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6201:21,13
00:36,05 01:21,13

3. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 0.8901:24,32
00:37,95 01:24,32

4. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 -.--01:32,70
00:41,00 01:32,70

5. Käthe Wagner 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6901:32,76
00:42,07 01:32,76

6. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8501:34,65
00:43,55 01:34,65

7. Jannina Löser 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8201:36,23
00:43,86 01:36,23

Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8101:13,36

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:34,05 01:13,36

2. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7201:18,49
00:34,57 01:18,49

3. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7401:23,06
00:35,99 01:23,06

4. Denise Täubert 1997 SVV Plauen 0.9001:39,52
00:43,65 01:39,52

Jahrgang 1996
1. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7801:19,72

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:34,28 01:19,72

2. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 0.9001:24,60
00:36,12 01:24,60

Jahrgang 1995
1. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.9101:11,89

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:32,68 01:11,89

2. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 0.7901:13,83
00:33,85 01:13,83
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1995

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1992
1. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 0.7901:13,52

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:33,58 01:13,52

Jahrgang 1991 und älter
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7501:03,87

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:29,30 01:03,87

2. Diana Schneider 1987 SVV Plauen 0.8901:17,25
00:34,34 01:17,25

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein

Offene Wertung
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7501:03,87

Bezirksmeisterin 2009
00:29,30 01:03,87

2. Anne Kerakisch 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.9101:11,89
00:32,68 01:11,89

3. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8101:13,36
00:34,05 01:13,36

4. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 0.7901:13,52
00:33,58 01:13,52

5. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 0.5601:13,62
00:33,47 01:13,62

6. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 0.7901:13,83
00:33,85 01:13,83

7. Diana Schneider 1987 SVV Plauen 0.8901:17,25
00:34,34 01:17,25

8. Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7201:18,49
00:34,57 01:18,49

9. Lindsay Spangenberg 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7801:19,72
00:34,28 01:19,72

10. Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6201:21,13
00:36,05 01:21,13

11. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7401:23,06
00:35,99 01:23,06

12. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 0.8901:24,32
00:37,95 01:24,32

13. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 0.9001:24,60
00:36,12 01:24,60

14. Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8901:29,91
00:42,48 01:29,91

15. Jamie Verebelyi 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7901:31,00
00:42,10 01:31,00

16. Laura Harrer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 -.--01:32,70
00:41,00 01:32,70

17. Käthe Wagner 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6901:32,76
00:42,07 01:32,76

18. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8501:34,65
00:43,55 01:34,65

19. Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7401:34,82
00:43,42 01:34,82
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Offene Wertung
20. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 0.9701:35,21

00:43,60 01:35,21

21. Jannina Löser 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8201:36,23
00:43,86 01:36,23

22. Denise Täubert 1997 SVV Plauen 0.9001:39,52
00:43,65 01:39,52

23. Lilly-Sophie Groß 1999 SVV Plauen -.--01:51,85
00:50,82 01:51,85

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Susann Schneider 1990 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein
Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892


